Arctic Cat 250/300 2x4/4x4 '98-02
Arctic Cat 300i/400i/500i/650i/700i/1000 2x4/4x4 '02-12 #

BOLT oLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel F/R 12x7 4/115 5+2 Silver D12F115 1225563032  ALUG15BX N/A

C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Polished 14BL19BX 1428309403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 14x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 14BB19BX 1428309536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 FIR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS19BX 1228234404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS19BX 1428242404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS20BX 1428243404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS109BX 1228290404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS109BX 1428298404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS110BX 1428299404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/R 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 12SS209BX 1228290536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black 14SS209BX 1428298536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black 14SS210BX 1428299536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS39BX 1428249404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS40BX 1428250404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS309BX 1228371404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS309BX 1428379404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS310BX 1428380404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 12SS409BX 1228371536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black 14SS409BX 1428379536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black 14SS410BX 1428380536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/R 12x7 4/115 5+2 Platinum 12SS609BX 1228371718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 15x7 4/115 5+2 Platinum 15SS609BX 1528436718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 FIR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS709BX 1228444536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS709BX 1428450536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS710BX 1428451536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS809BX 1228509404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS809BX 1428514404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS909BX 1228520536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS909BX 1428525536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM19BX 1428457404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB19BX 1428457536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Can-Am/Bombardier Outlander 330/400/500/650/800/1000 '03-12##
Can-Am Renegade 500/800 '07-12 @##

BOLT oLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/137 4+3 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014 ALUG15BX N/A
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Polished 12BL16BX 1228319403B  ALUG15BX P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Polished 14BL16BX 1428333403B  ALUG15BX  P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12BB16BX 1228319536B  ALUG15BX P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 14BB16BX 1428333536B  ALUG15BX  P137BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS16BX 1228231404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SS16BX 1428240404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black D 14SS21BX 1428258404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/R 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS106BX 1228287404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS206BX 1428296536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black 14SS211BX 1428300536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS206BX 1228287536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS106BX 1428296404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS111BX 1428300404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS36BX 1428316404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS37BX 1428317404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS306BX 1228368404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS306BX 1428377404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS311BX 1428381404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/R 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS406BX 1228368536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS406BX 1428377536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black 14SS411BX 1428381536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Chrome 12SS506BX 1228368402B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Chrome 14SS506BX 1428377402B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Chrome 14SS511BX 1428381402B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Platinum 12SS606BX 1228368718B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Platinum 14SS606BX 1428377718B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Platinum 14SS611BX 1428381718B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS706BX 1228442536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS706BX 1428452536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS711BX 1428453536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM16BX 1428458404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB16BX 1428458536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED

## Must Use ITP Tappered Lug nut Part# ALUG14BX

http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart.htm[7/12/2012 5:02:14 p.m.]
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@ ITP Wheels make the Can-Am Renegade 4-inches (2-inches per side) wider than OE.

Can-Am/Bombardier Traxter 4x4 '99-06
Can-Am/Bombardier Quest 650 '01-06
Honda 300 4x4 '89-00

Honda 350 Rancher S-ES 4x4 '00-06

Honda 400/420 Rancher 4x4 '04-12 (Straight-Axle)
Honda 400 Foreman 4x4 '96-06
Honda 450/500 Foreman S-ES 4x4 '98-12
Honda 500 Rubicon 4x4 '01-12

Suzuki 400 Eiger 4x4 '02-07
Suzuki 400 King Quad 4x4 '08-01 (Straight-Axle)

Suzuki 500 Vinson 4x4 '02-09

Yamaha 350 Grizzly 4x4 '07-12 (Straight-Axle)

Yamaha 350/400 Big Bear 2x4/4x4 '87-06
Yamaha 350/450 Wolverine 4x4 '95-11
Yamaha 350 Bruin 2x4/4x4 '04-06

Yamaha 400/450 Kodiak 4x4 '93-04

Yamaha 600 Grizzly 4x4 98-01***

Modular Steel
Modular Steel

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Lock Type 4
C-Lock Type 4

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108
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Matte Black
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Machined w/ Black
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Matte Black
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Matte Black
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Chrome
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OLD
PART #
11641F
11741R
D12F411
D12R411
D12F511
D12R511
12BL10BX
12BL11BX
14BL10BX
14BL11BX
12BB10BX
12BB11BX
14BB10BX
14BB11BX
14BL20BX
14BL21BX
12CL10
12CL11
12SS10BX
12SS11BX
14SS10BX
14SS11BX

12SS100BX
12SS101BX
14SS100BX
14SS101BX
128S200BX
12SS201BX
14SS200BX
14SS201BX
12SS30BX
128S31BX
14SS30BX
14SS31BX
12SS70BX
128S71BX
14SS70BX
14SS71BX
12SS300BX
12SS301BX
14SS300BX
14SS301BX
12SS400BX
12SS401BX
14SS400BX
14SS401BX
12SS500BX
12SS501BX
14SS500BX
14SS501BX
12SS600BX
12SS601BX
12SS700BX

12285084048
14285134048
12285195368
14285245368

NEW
PART #
1125400288
1125407288
1225553032
1225544032
1225553014
1225544014
1228305403B
1228306403B
1428307403B
1428308403B
1228305536B
12283065368
1428307536B
14283085368
1428307402B
1428308402B
1225101404
1225102404
1228226404B
1228227404B
1428235404B
1428236404B
1228282404B
1228283404B
1428291404B
1428292404B
12282825368
1228283536B
14282915368
14282925368
1228244404B
1228245404B
1428247404B
1428259404B
1228244402B
1228245402B
1428247402B
1428259402B
1228364404B
1228365404B
1428372404B
1428373404B
1228364536B
1228365536B
1428372536B
1428373536B
1228364402B
1228365402B
1428372402B
1428373402B
1228364718B
1228365718B
1228439536B

ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX

LUG NUT
(BOX OF 16)
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ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
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ALUG14BX
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ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX
ALUG14BX

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

CAP
(BOX OF 4)
N/A
N/A
SM1300BX
SM1300BX
SM130BBX
SM130BBX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
P110BX
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED



SS Alloy SS312 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS701BX 1228440536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS701BX 1428446536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/Black 12SS801BX 1228505404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/Black 14SS801BX 1428511404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 12SS901BX 1228516536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 14SS901BX 1428522536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

***Delta steel wheels do not fit the yamaha grizzly 600 98-01

Honda 650/700 Rincon 4x4 '02-12 #
Honda 420 Rancher AT '09-12 (IRS)
Kawasaki 650i Brute Force 4x4 '06-12
Kawasaki 750i Brute Force 4x4 '05-07
Kawasaki 750i Brute Force 4x4 '08-12#
Suzuki 450/700/750 King Quad '05-12
Yamaha 400/450 Kodiak 4x4 '05-06
Yamaha 400/450 Grizzly 4x4 '07-12
Yamaha 400 Big Bear IRS '07-11
Yamaha 350 Grizzly IRS '07-12

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411 1225553032  ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black D 14SS12BX 1428237404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS102BX 1428293404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS202BX 1428293536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/R 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/R 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D  14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

# Delta Steel wheels do not fit Kawasaki 750i Brute Force 4X4 08-12

Yamaha 550/660/700 Grizzly 4x4 '02-12

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/110 4+3 Silver D12F410 1221753032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/110 4+3 Gloss Black D12F510 1221753014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
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C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX

C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS12BX 1428237404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS102BX 1428293404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/R 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS202BX 1428293536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/R 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/R 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Kawasaki Bayou 300 '89-05
Kawasaki Bayou 400 '93-05
Kawasaki Prairie 300 '99-05

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Silver D12R137 1225565032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Gloss Black D12R537 1225565014 ALUG15BX N/A

Kawasaki Prairie 360 '02-12

Kawasaki Prairie 400 '97-06

Kawasaki Prairie 650/700 '02-06

Kawasaki 650 Brute Force 4x4 '06-12 (straight axle)
Suzuki Twin Peaks 700 '04-06

Kawasaki Mule 500/600/610

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Silver D12R137 1225565032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014  ALUGI15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Gloss Black D12R537 1225565014 ALUG15BX N/A
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12S8S16BX 1228231404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Machined w/ Black D 12SS17BX 1228232404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS16BX 1428240404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Machined w/ Black D  14SS17BX 1428241404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS106BX 1228287404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS107BX 1228288404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS106BX 1428296404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS107BX 1428297404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS206BX 1228287536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Matte Black 12SS207BX 1228288536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS206BX 1428296536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Matte Black 14SS207BX 1428297536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
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Polaris 335 Sportsman '99-06 ###
Polaris 400/450 Sportsman '01-12 ###
Polaris 500 Sportsman '96-12###
Polaris 500 Magnum '02-06 ###
Polaris 600 Sportsman '03-09 ###
Polaris 700 Sportsman '02-09 ###
Polaris 800 Sportsman '05-12 ###

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Silver D12T156 1225579032  ALUG11BX N/A
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Gloss Black D12T556 1225579014 ALUG11BX N/A
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 12x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 12BL13BX 1228346403B ALUGI13BX  P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 14BL13BX 1428310403B  ALUG13BX P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12BB13BX 1228346536B  ALUG13BX  P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 14BB13BX 1428310536B  ALUG13BX P156BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/R 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black D  12SS13BX 1228229404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS13BX 1428238404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS15BX 1428239404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/R 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black 12SS103BX 1228285404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS103BX 1428294404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS105BX 1428295404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12SS203BX 1228285536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS203BX 1428294536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS205BX 1428295536B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS33BX 1428313404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS35BX 1428314404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black 12SS303BX 1228366404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS303BX 1428375404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS305BX 1428376404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12SS403BX 1228366536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS403BX 1428375536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS405BX 1428376536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Chrome 14SS503BX 1428375402B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Chrome 14SS505BX 1428376402B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Platinum 12SS603BX 1228366718B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Platinum 14SS603BX 1428375718B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Platinum 14SS605BX 1428376718B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/156 5+2 Platinum 15SS603BX 1528438718B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS703BX 1228441536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS703BX 1428448536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS705BX 1428449536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM13BX 1428459404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Matte Black D  14SB13BX 1428459536B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 12SS803BX 1228506404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/R 14x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 14SS803BX 1428512404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 12SS903BX 1228517536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/R 14x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 14SS903BX 1428523536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED

### SS Alloy Wheels must use ITP lug nut part # ALUG13BX. Delta wheels must use ITP lug nut part # ALUG11BX.

Polaris 550 XP '09-12
Polaris 850 XP '09-12

BOLT oLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/R 14x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 14BL13BX 1428310403B  ALUG14BX  P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 14BB13BX 1428310536B  ALUG14BX P156BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS103BX 1428294404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS105BX 1428295404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS203BX 1428294536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS205BX 1428295536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS33BX 1428313404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS35BX 1428314404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS42BX* 1428315404B* ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS303BX 1428375404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS305BX 1428376404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS403BX 1428375536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS405BX 1428376536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Chrome 14SS503BX 1428375402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Chrome 14SS505BX 1428376402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/156 5+2 Platinum 15SS603BX 1528438718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Platinum 14SS603BX 14283757188  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Platinum 14SS605BX 1428376718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS703BX 1428448536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS705BX 1428449536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM13BX 1428459404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB13BX 1428459536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
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SS Alloy SS216 FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 14SS803BX 1428512404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 14SS903BX 1428523536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

«<>>» sport 1 Sport 2 Utiity 1 Utlity 2 UTV


http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet001.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet001.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet001.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet002.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet002.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet002.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet003.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet003.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet003.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet004.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet004.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet004.htm
http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart_files/sheet005.htm

Arctic Cat 250/300 2x4/4x4 '98-02
Arctic Cat 300i/400i/500i/650i/700i/1000 2x4/4x4 '02-12 #

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Silver D12F115 1225563032 ALUG15BX N/A

C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Polished 14BL19BX 1428309403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 14BB19BX 1428309536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS19BX 1228234404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SS19BX 1428242404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black D 14SS20BX 1428243404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS109BX 1228290404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS109BX 1428298404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS110BX 1428299404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 12SS209BX 1228290536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black 14SS209BX 1428298536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black 14SS210BX 1428299536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS39BX 1428249404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS40BX 1428250404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS309BX 1228371404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS309BX 1428379404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS310BX 1428380404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black 12SS409BX 1228371536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black 14SS409BX 1428379536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black 14SS410BX 1428380536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Platinum 12SS609BX 1228371718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/115 5+2 Platinum 15SS609BX 1528436718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS709BX 1228444536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/115 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS709BX 1428450536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/115 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS710BX 1428451536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM19BX 1428457404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB19BX 1428457536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS809BX 1228509404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS809BX 1428514404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/115 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS909BX 1228520536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/115 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS909BX 1428525536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Can-Am/Bombardier Outlander 330/400/500/650/800/1000 '03-12##
Can-Am Renegade 500/800 '08-12 @##

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/137 4+3 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014 ALUG15BX N/A
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Polished 12BL16BX 1228319403B  ALUG15BX  P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Polished 14BL16BX 1428333403B  ALUG15BX P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12BB16BX 1228319536B  ALUG15BX P137BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 14BB16BX 1428333536B  ALUGI15BX P137BX
SS Alloy SS106 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS16BX 1228231404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SS16BX 1428240404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS21BX 1428258404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS106BX 1228287404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS206BX 1428296536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black 14SS211BX 1428300536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS206BX 1228287536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS106BX 1428296404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS111BX 1428300404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS36BX 1428316404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS37BX 1428317404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS306BX 1228368404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS306BX 1428377404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS311BX 1428381404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS406BX 1228368536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS406BX 1428377536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black 14SS411BX 1428381536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Chrome 12SS506BX 1228368402B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Chrome 14SS506BX 1428377402B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Chrome 14SS511BX 1428381402B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Platinum 12SS606BX 1228368718B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Platinum 14SS606BX 1428377718B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Platinum 14SS611BX 1428381718B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS706BX 1228442536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS706BX 1428452536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/137 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS711BX 1428453536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM16BX 1428458404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB16BX 1428458536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED

## Must Use ITP Tappered Lug nut Part# ALUG14BX
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS808BX  1228508404B ALUG14BX INCLUDED
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SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS808BX  1428513404B ALUG14BX INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS908BX  1228519536B ~ ALUG14BX INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS908BX 14285245368 ALUG14BX INCLUDED
@ ITP Wheels make the Can-Am Renegade 4-inches (2-inches per side) wider than OE.

Can-Am/Bombardier Traxter 4x4 '99-06
Can-Am/Bombardier Quest 650 '‘01-06

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Modular Steel Front 11x6 4/110 4+2 Silver 11641F 1125400288 ALUG14BX N/A
Modular Steel Rear 11x7 4/110 2+5 Silver 11741R 1125407288 ALUG14BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411 1225553032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Silver D12R411 1225544032  ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Gloss Black D12R511 1225544014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Polished 12BL11BX 1228306403B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 245 Polished 14BL11BX 1428308403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12BB11BX 1228306536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 14BB11BX 1428308536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 14BL21BX 1428308402B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black D 12SS11BX 1228227404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black D  14SS11BX 1428236404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS101BX 1228283404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS101BX 1428292404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 125S201BX 1228283536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black 14SS201BX 1428292536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Machined w/ Black 12SS31BX 1228245404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS31BX 1428259404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 12SS71BX 1228245402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Chrome 14SS71BX 1428259402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS301BX 1228365404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS301BX 1428373404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12SS401BX 1228365536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black 14SS401BX 1428373536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 12SS501BX 1228365402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Chrome 14SS501BX 1428373402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Platinum 12SS601BX 1228365718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS701BX 1228440536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS701BX 1428446536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/Black 12SS801BX 1228505404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/Black 14SS801BX 1428511404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 12SS901BX 1228516536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 14SS901BX 1428522536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Honda 300 4x4 '89-00

Honda 350 Rancher S-ES 4x4 '00-06

Honda 400/420 Rancher 4x4 '04-12 (Straight-Axle)
Honda 400 Foreman 4x4 '96-06

Honda 450/500 Foreman S-ES 4x4 '98-12

Honda 500 Rubicon 4x4 '01-12
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BOLT oLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Modular Steel Front 11x6 4/110 4+2 Silver 11641F 1125400288 ALUG14BX N/A
Modular Steel Rear 11x7 4/110 2+5 Silver 11741R 1125407288 ALUG14BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 542 Silver D12F411 1225553032  ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Silver D12R411 1225544032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Gloss Black D12R511 1225544014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 12BL11BX 1228306403B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 14BL11BX 1428308403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12BB11BX 1228306536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 14BB11BX 1428308536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 14BL21BX 1428308402B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black D 12SS11BX 1228227404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black D  14SS11BX 1428236404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS101BX 1228283404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS101BX 1428292404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12SS201BX 1228283536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black 14SS201BX 1428292536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS31BX 1228245404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS31BX 1428259404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 12SS71BX 1228245402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Chrome 14SS71BX 1428259402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS301BX 1228365404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS301BX 1428373404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12SS401BX 1228365536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black 14SS401BX 1428373536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 12SS501BX 1228365402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Chrome 14SS501BX 1428373402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Platinum 12SS601BX 1228365718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS701BX 1228440536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS701BX 1428446536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Machined w/Black 12SS801BX 1228505404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/Black 14SS801BX 1428511404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 12SS901BX 1228516536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Black w/ Machined 14SS901BX 1428522536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Honda 420 Rancher AT '09-12 (IRS)
Honda 650/700 Rincon 4x4 '02-12 #

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411 1225553032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
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SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS12BX 1428237404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS102BX 1428293404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS202BX 1428293536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Kawasaki Bayou 300 '89-05
Kawasaki Bayou 400 '93-05
Kawasaki Prairie 300 '99-05

BOLT oLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Silver D12R137 1225565032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 443 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Gloss Black D12R537 1225565014 ALUG15BX N/A

Kawasaki 650i Brute Force 4x4 '06-12
Kawasaki 750i Brute Force 4x4 '05-07
Kawasaki 750i Brute Force 4x4 '08-12 #

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411 1225553032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014  ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black D  14SS12BX 1428237404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS102BX 1428293404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS202BX 1428293536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart.htm[7/12/2012 5:02:43 p.m.]



SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D  14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

# Delta Steel wheels do not fit Kawasaki Brute Force 750i 4x4 '08-12

Kawasaki Prairie 360 '02-12

Kawasaki Prairie 400 '97-06

Kawasaki Prairie 650/700 '02-06

Kawasaki 650 Brute Force 4x4 '06-12 (straight axle)
Kawasaki Mule 500/600/610

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Silver D12F137 1225573032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Silver D12R137 1225565032 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/137 4+3 Gloss Black D12F537 1225573014 ALUG15BX N/A
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Gloss Black D12R537 1225565014 ALUG15BX N/A
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS16BX 1228231404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Machined w/ Black D 12SS17BX 1228232404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS16BX 1428240404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Machined w/ Black D 14SS17BX 1428241404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS106BX 1228287404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS107BX 1228288404B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS106BX 1428296404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS107BX 1428297404B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/137 5+2 Matte Black 12SS206BX 1228287536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/137 2+5 Matte Black 12SS207BX 1228288536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/137 4+2 Matte Black 14SS206BX 1428296536B  ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/137 3+5 Matte Black 14SS207BX 1428297536B  ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED

Polaris 335 Sportsman '99-06 ###
Polaris 400/450 Sportsman '01-12 ###
Polaris 500 Sportsman '96-12 ###
Polaris 500 Magnum '02-06 ###
Polaris 600 Sportsman '03-09 ###
Polaris 700 Sportsman '02-09 ###
Polaris 800 Sportsman '05-12 ###

BOLT OoLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Silver D12T156 1225579032 ALUG11BX N/A
Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Gloss Black D12T556 1225579014 ALUG11BX N/A
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 12BL13BX 1228346403B  ALUG13BX  P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 14BL13BX 1428310403B  ALUG13BX P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12BB13BX 1228346536B  ALUG13BX P156BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 14BB13BX 1428310536B  ALUGI13BX P156BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black D  12SS13BX 1228229404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SS13BX 1428238404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black D 14SS15BX 1428239404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black 12SS103BX 1228285404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS103BX 1428294404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS105BX 1428295404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12SS203BX 1228285536B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS203BX 1428294536B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS205BX 1428295536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS33BX 1428313404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS35BX 1428314404B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/ Black 12SS303BX 1228366404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS303BX 1428375404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS305BX 1428376404B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 12SS403BX 1228366536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS403BX 1428375536B  ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS405BX 1428376536B  ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
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SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Chrome 14SS503BX

SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Chrome 14SS505BX
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Platinum 12SS603BX
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Platinum 14SS603BX
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Platinum 14SS605BX
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 15x7 4/156 5+2 Platinum 15SS603BX
SS Alloy SS312 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS703BX
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS703BX
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS705BX
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM13BX
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB13BX
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 12SS803BX
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 14SS803BX
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 12x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 12SS903BX
SS Alloy SS316 FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 14SS903BX

1428375402B
1428376402B
1228366718B
1428375718B
1428376718B
1528438718B
1228441536B
1428448536B
1428449536B
1428459404B
1428459536B
1228506404B
1428512404B
1228517536B
1428523536B

### SS Alloy Wheels must use ITP lug nut part # ALUG13BX. Delta wheels must use ITP lug nut part # ALUG11BX.

Polaris 550 XP '09-12
Polaris 850 XP '09-12

BOLT OoLD
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART #
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Polished 14BL13BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Matte Black 14BB13BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS103BX
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS105BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS203BX
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS205BX
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS33BX
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS35BX
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/156 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS42BX*
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS303BX
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS305BX
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black 14SS403BX
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black 14SS405BX
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Chrome 14SS503BX
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Chrome 14SS505BX
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/156 5+2 Platinum 15SS603BX
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Platinum 14SS603BX
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Platinum 14SS605BX
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/156 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS703BX
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/156 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS705BX
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM13BX
System 6 FIR 14x7 4/156 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB13BX
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Machined w/Black 14SS803BX
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/156 4+3 Black w/ Machined 14SS903BX

Suzuki 400 Eiger 4x4 '02-07
Suzuki 400 King Quad (straight axle) 4x4 '08-12
Suzuki 500 Vinson 4x4 '02-09

BOLT OLD

SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART #
Modular Steel Front 11x6 4/110 4+2 Silver 11641F
Modular Steel Rear 11x7 4/110 2+5 Silver 11741R
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Silver D12R411
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Gloss Black D12R511
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 12BL11BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 14BL11BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12BB11BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 14BB11BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 14BL21BX
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS10BX
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black D  12SS11BX
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black D 14SS11BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS101BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS101BX
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12SS201BX
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NEW
PART #
1428310403B
1428310536B
1428294404B
1428295404B
1428294536B
1428295536B
1428313404B
1428314404B
1428315404B*
1428375404B
1428376404B
1428375536B
1428376536B
1428375402B
1428376402B
1528438718B
1428375718B
1428376718B
1428448536B
1428449536B
1428459404B
1428459536B
1428512404B
1428523536B

NEW
PART #
1125400288
1125407288
1225553032
1225544032
1225553014
1225544014
1228305403B
1228306403B
1428307403B
1428308403B
1228305536B
1228306536B
1428307536B
1428308536B
1428307402B
1428308402B
1228226404B
1228227404B
1428235404B
1428236404B
1228282404B
1228283404B
1428291404B
14282924048
1228282536B
1228283536B

ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
ALUGI13BX  INCLUDED
ALUG13BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP
(BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
ALUG14BX P156BX
ALUG14BX P156BX
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP
(BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
ALUG14BX N/A
ALUG14BX N/A
ALUG14BX SM1300BX
ALUG14BX SM1300BX
ALUG14BX SM130BBX
ALUG14BX SM130BBX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED



SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS112
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy S$S212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316

Suzuki Twin Peaks 700 '04-06

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

SS Alloy SS106
SS Alloy SS106
SS Alloy SS106
SS Alloy SS106
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108
SS Alloy SS108

Suzuki 450/700/750 King Quad '05-12

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS112

Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear

Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear

F/IR
FIR
F/IR
FIR
FIR
FIR
FIR
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR

14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7

SIZE

12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8

SIZE

12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7
14x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7

4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110

BOLT

PATTERN OFFSET

4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137
4/137

BOLT

PATTERN OFFSET

4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
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4+2
3+5
5+2
2+5
442
3+5
5+2
245
442
3+5
5+2
245
442
3+5
5+2
2+5
442
3+5
5+2
2+5
442
3+5
5+2
2+5
542
2+5
4+2
3+5
542
2+5
5+2
2+5
542
2+5
5+2
2+5

4+3
2+5
4+3
245
5+2
2+5
4+2
3+5
542
2+5
4+2
3+5
542
2+5
4+2
3+5

5+2
5+2
5+2
542
5+2
5+2
5+2
542
4+2
5+3
5+2
442
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
5+2

Matte Black
Matte Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Platinum
Platinum
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined

FINISH
Silver
Silver
Gloss Black
Gloss Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black

FINISH
Silver
Gloss Black
Polished
Matte Black
Matte Black
Polished
Chrome
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Machined w/ Black

O 00O

v)

14SS200BX
14SS201BX
12SS30BX
12SS31BX
14SS30BX
14SS31BX
12SS70BX
12SS71BX
14SS70BX
14SS71BX
12SS300BX
12SS301BX
14SS300BX
14SS301BX
12SS400BX
12SS401BX
14SS400BX
14SS401BX
12SS500BX
12SS501BX
14SS500BX
14SS501BX
12SS600BX
12SS601BX
12SS700BX
12S8S701BX
14SS700BX
14SS701BX
12SS800BX
12SS801BX
14SS800BX
14SS801BX
12SS900BX
12SS901BX
14SS900BX
14SS901BX

OoLD
PART #
D12F137
D12R137
D12F537
D12R537

12SS16BX
12SS17BX
14SS16BX
14SS17BX
12SS106BX
12SS107BX
14SS106BX
14SS107BX
12SS206BX
12SS207BX
14SS206BX
14SS207BX

OLD
PART #
D12F411
D12F511

12BL10BX
12BB10BX
14BB10BX
14BL10BX
14BL20BX
12SS10BX
14SS10BX
14SS12BX
12SS100BX
14SS100BX
14SS102BX
12SS200BX
14SS200BX
14SS202BX
12SS30BX

1428291536B
1428292536B
1228244404B
1228245404B
1428247404B
1428259404B
1228244402B
1228245402B
1428247402B
1428259402B
1228364404B
1228365404B
1428372404B
1428373404B
1228364536B
1228365536B
1428372536B
1428373536B
1228364402B
1228365402B
1428372402B
1428373402B
1228364718B
1228365718B
1228439536B
1228440536B
1428445536B
1428446536B
1228504404B
1228505404B
1428510404B
1428511404B
1228515536B
1228516536B
1428521536B
1428522536B

NEW
PART #
1225573032
1225565032
1225573014
1225565014
1228231404B
1228232404B
1428240404B
1428241404B
1228287404B
1228288404B
1428296404B
1428297404B
1228287536B
1228288536B
1428296536B
1428297536B

NEW
PART #
1225553032
1225553014
1228305403B
1228305536B
1428307536B
1428307403B
1428307402B
1228226404B
1428235404B
1428237404B
1228282404B
1428291404B
1428293404B
1228282536B
1428291536B
1428293536B
1228244404B

ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP
(BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
ALUG15BX N/A
ALUG15BX N/A
ALUG15BX N/A
ALUG15BX N/A
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUGI15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
ALUG15BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP
(BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
ALUG14BX SM1300BX
ALUG14BX SM130BBX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED



SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D  14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

Yamaha 350 Grizzly (straight axle) 4x4 '07-12
Yamaha 350/400 Big Bear 2x4/4x4 '87-06
Yamaha 350/450 Wolverine 4x4 '95-11
Yamaha 350 Bruin 2x4/4x4 '04-06

Yamaha 400/450 Kodiak 4x4 '93-04

Yamaha 600 Grizzly 4x4 98-01***

BOLT OLD NEW LUG NUT CAP
SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
Modular Steel Front 11x6 4/110 4+2 Silver 11641F 1125400288 ALUG14BX N/A
Modular Steel Rear 11x7 4/110 2+5 Silver 11741R 1125407288 ALUG14BX N/A
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Silver D12F411 1225553032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Silver D12R411 1225544032  ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Gloss Black D12F511 1225553014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
Delta Steel Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Gloss Black D12R511 1225544014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 12BL11BX 1228306403B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Polished 14BL11BX 1428308403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 12x7 4/110 245 Matte Black 12BB11BX 1228306536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 14BB11BX 1428308536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Front 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock Rear 14x7 4/110 245 Chrome 14BL21BX 1428308402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black D  12SS11BX 1228227404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D 14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black D 14SS11BX 1428236404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS101BX 1228283404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS101BX 1428292404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Matte Black 12SS201BX 1228283536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Matte Black 14SS201BX 1428292536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS31BX 1228245404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS31BX 1428259404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Chrome 12SS71BX 1228245402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Chrome 14SS71BX 1428259402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 12x7 4/110 2+5 Machined w/ Black 12SS301BX 1228365404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 3+5 Machined w/ Black 14SS301BX 1428373404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

http://itptires.com/2012-wheel-chart.htm[7/12/2012 5:02:43 p.m.]



SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS212
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS312
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS216
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316
SS Alloy SS316

Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
Front
Rear

12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7

4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110

2+5
4+2
3+5
5+2
542
4+2
3+5
5+2
245
5+2
2+5
4+2
3+5
5+2
2+5
5+2
2+5
5+2
2+5
5+2
2+5

Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Platinum
Platinum
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined

***Delta steel wheels do not fit the yamaha grizzly 600 98-01

Yamaha 400/450 Kodiak 4x4 '05-06
Yamaha 400/450 Grizzly 4x4 '07-12
Yamaha 400 Big Bear IRS '07-12
Yamaha 350 Grizzly IRS '07-12

Delta Steel

Delta Steel

C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
C-Series T7 Beadlock
SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS106

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS108

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS112

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS212

SS Alloy SS312

SS Alloy SS312

SS Alloy SS312
System 6

System 6

SS Alloy SS216

SS Alloy SS216

SS Alloy SS316

SS Alloy SS316

FIR
FIR
FIR
F/IR
FIR
FIR
FIR
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
F/IR
Front
Rear
FIR
Front
Rear
F/IR
FIR
Front
Rear
F/IR
FIR
F/IR
FIR
F/IR
FIR

SIZE
12x7
12x7
12x7
12x7
14x7
14x7
14x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
12x7
14x6
14x8
15x7
12x7
14x6
14x8
14x7
14x7
12x7
14x7
12x7
14x7

BOLT

PATTERN OFFSET

4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110
4/110

Yamaha 550/660/700 Grizzly 4x4 '02-12

BOLT
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5+2
5+2
542
5+2
5+2
5+2
542
5+2
4+2
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
542
4+2
5+3
5+2
442
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
5+2
4+2
5+3
542
4+2
5+3
5+2
542
4+2
5+3
5+2
542
5+2
5+2
5+2
542

FINISH
Silver
Gloss Black
Polished
Matte Black
Matte Black
Polished
Chrome
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Matte Black
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Matte Black w/ Machined
Machined w/ Black
Matte Black
Machined w/Black
Machined w/Black
Black w/ Machined
Black w/ Machined

O O

D
D

12SS401BX
14SS400BX
14SS401BX
12SS500BX
12SS501BX
14SS500BX
14SS501BX
12SS600BX
12SS601BX
12SS700BX
12SS701BX
14SS700BX
14SS701BX
12SS800BX
12SS801BX
14SS800BX
14SS801BX
12SS900BX
12SS901BX
14SS900BX
14SS901BX

OLD
PART #
D12F411
D12F511

12BL10BX
12BB10BX
14BB10BX
14BL10BX
14BL20BX
12SS10BX
14SS10BX
14SS12BX
12SS100BX
14SS100BX
14SS102BX
12SS200BX
14SS200BX
14SS202BX
12SS30BX
14SS30BX
14SS32BX
12SS70BX
14SS70BX
14SS72BX
12SS300BX
14SS300BX
14SS302BX
12SS400BX
14SS400BX
14SS402BX
12SS500BX
14SS500BX
14SS502BX
12SS600BX
14SS600BX
14SS602BX
15SS600BX
12SS700BX
14SS700BX
14SS702BX
14SM10BX
14SB10BX
12SS800BX
14SS800BX
12SS900BX
14SS900BX

oLD

1228365536B
1428372536B
1428373536B
1228364402B
1228365402B
1428372402B
1428373402B
1228364718B
1228365718B
1228439536B
1228440536B
1428445536B
14284465368
1228504404B
1228505404B
1428510404B
1428511404B
1228515536B
1228516536B
1428521536B
1428522536B

NEW
PART #
1225553032
1225553014
1228305403B
1228305536B
1428307536B
1428307403B
1428307402B
1228226404B
1428235404B
1428237404B
1228282404B
1428291404B
1428293404B
1228282536B
1428291536B
1428293536B
1228244404B
1428247404B
1428248404B
1228244402B
1428247402B
1428248402B
1228364404B
1428372404B
1428374404B
1228364536B
1428372536B
1428374536B
1228364402B
1428372402B
1428374402B
1228364718B
1428372718B
1428374718B
1528435718B
1228439536B
1428445536B
1428447536B
1428456404B
14284565368
1228504404B
1428510404B
1228515536B
1428521536B

NEW

ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP
(BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)
ALUG14BX SM1300BX
ALUG14BX SM130BBX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX P110BX
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
LUG NUT CAP



SIZE PATTERN OFFSET FINISH PART # PART # (BOX OF 16) (BOX OF 4)

Delta Steel FIR 12x7 4/110 4+3 Silver D12F410 1221753032 ALUG14BX SM1300BX
Delta Steel F/IR 12x7 4/110 4+3 Gloss Black D12F510 1221753014 ALUG14BX SM130BBX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 12BL10BX 1228305403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12BB10BX 1228305536B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 14BB10BX 1428307536B  ALUG14BX  P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Polished 14BL10BX 1428307403B  ALUG14BX P110BX
C-Series T7 Beadlock F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 14BL20BX 1428307402B  ALUG14BX P110BX
SS Alloy SS106 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D 12SS10BX 1228226404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SS10BX 1428235404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS106 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black D 14SS12BX 1428237404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS100BX 1228282404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS100BX 1428291404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS102BX 1428293404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS200BX 1228282536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS200BX 1428291536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS108 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS202BX 1428293536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS30BX 1228244404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS30BX 1428247404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS32BX 1428248404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS70BX 1228244402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS70BX 1428247402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS112 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS72BX 1428248402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black 12SS300BX 1228364404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Machined w/ Black 14SS300BX 1428372404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Machined w/ Black 14SS302BX 1428374404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black 12SS400BX 1228364536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black 14SS400BX 1428372536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black 14SS402BX 1428374536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Chrome 12SS500BX 1228364402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Chrome 14SS500BX 1428372402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Chrome 14SS502BX 1428374402B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 FIR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 12SS600BX 1228364718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Platinum 14SS600BX 1428372718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Platinum 14SS602BX 1428374718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS212 F/IR 15x7 4/110 5+2 Platinum 15SS600BX 1528435718B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 12SS700BX 1228439536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Front 14x6 4/110 4+2 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS700BX 1428445536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS312 Rear 14x8 4/110 5+3 Matte Black w/ Machined 14SS702BX 1428447536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/ Black D  14SM10BX 1428456404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
System 6 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Matte Black D 14SB10BX 1428456536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 12SS800BX 1228504404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS216 FIR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Machined w/Black 14SS800BX 1428510404B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 12x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 12SS900BX 1228515536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED
SS Alloy SS316 F/IR 14x7 4/110 5+2 Black w/ Machined 14SS900BX 1428521536B  ALUG14BX  INCLUDED

«< >>» Sport 1 Sport 2 Utility 1 Utility 2 UTV
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